G.N. 5789

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1300676
2951811
2935089
3008722
2733459
0771294
2889642
2717542
2941622
2524542
0943317
2759983
2705753
2512880
1812436
1268079
1156727

2166468

2015781
3043054
2869613
3034315
3068704
1720139
2993320

AAIC (Hong Kong) LIMITED

ADVANCED MIC LIMITED

AG Travelling (Hong Kong) Limited

AL006 LIMITED

AMIVOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ASIAN STAR ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
Aspine Shipping Limited

Aurdo Limited

B&L Industrial Group Limited

BALL BALL PARTY LIMITED

BALLATER (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
BEAUTIFUL LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BEST CORPORATION LIMITED

BEST PROFIT GLOBAL LIMITED

BESTA LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

BIOEM INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BIOMAX GREEN ENERGY (KAIFENG) INVESTMENT LIMITED

BLOOMINGWELL INTERNATIONAL REAL ESTATE CO.,
LIMITED

BO SAI DONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRIGHT INNOVATION GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED
Bertz Asia Limited

Blue Sky Holdings Trading Limited

Bongene Limited

Bovinwin Asia Co., Limited

Brilliant Stone Investment Management Limited

FHEASREATRAE]
IS T(E ) AIRAE

kB E B AR AE

DRI (E ) AR AE]
LR PRI AR AT

S FISEEATRAE
HEEHIEIRAT
R AR AR AE]

B LA CREREGIEN AR
fR2E]

BB EEAIRAT

RIELEBAIRAE
R R AEE(E R AR AE

BURMRTNAIRAE



2925280
3074808
2888209
3033989
1241992
1617409
1961348
2790089
2188628

2948354
2057462
2729532
3040082
2992078

2912157

3020157
2940762
2351695
2706381
3024841
2085403
3012660
2081239
2915321
2735966
2546115
2460607
2030131
3001523
2896486
2946000
1132680

Broadenn Technology Limited

Broadwin (HK) Company Limited

Bu Au Limited

Business Development Solutions Limited
CHEMO-SENSE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CHIAN NET INVERSTING CO., LIMITED

CHINA FOOD VALLEY CO., LIMITED

CHINA HONGSHUN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA SILK ROAD INVESTMENT AND MANAGEMENT CO.

LIMITED

CHIPSMART TECH (HONG KONG) CORPORATION LIMITED

CINDY YEUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CITY HARVEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CULINA LIMITED

China Hong Kong Medicine Research Institute Co., Limited

China Wisdom Civilization Family Education Development Co.,
Limited

China Wushu Sports Association Co., Limited

Chinese And Western Positive Energy Limited
Craftstash International Limited

DARILL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

DAYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DELTRON XIN (HK) CO., LIMITED

DEZHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
DIRECT SOURCING ACE ASIA LIMITED

DMSS Limited

Da Li Tong Technology Co., Limited

DanTek Technology Co., Limited

Design Leadership Group Limited

EB Solution Limited

ELEGANT LODGE INVESTMENT LIMITED
EMEIER FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

ENER TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ENERGY 5 LIMITED
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3028003
2898833
1516345
2409444
1871441
1586005
0405301
2631273
1531051
2964951
2945446
2055566
1617400

2225817
2248595
1888739
2846648
2325125
1732463
2754244
1687571
3040126
2049705
0539737
2567340
2411031
2823025
1816997
2596878
1956108
2209772
1743976
2480828

EVER DRAGON INVESTMENT LIMITED

EVER MAX INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EVER MEGA RICH LIMITED

EVERGROW INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Earlybirds Education Co., Limited

Elite International Group Holdings Limited

FAITHFUL NOMINEES LIMITED

FLASH DELIVERY LIMITED

FLORINA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE CITY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FORTUNE HILL INDUSTRY LIMITED

FOSHAN BAYSEE SECURITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FRANCE LAMER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FRENCH V.KE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FROUNK GROUP CO., LIMITED

Foggy Sound Garden Limited

For My Lifestyle Group Limited

GEEKVAPE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GLORIES SECURITIES SHARES CO., LIMITED

GO AHEAD CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN BRANDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN CONVERGENCE F&B MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GRACESTON LIMITED

GRADE POWER LIMITED

GUANGZHOU FIREBIRD PRINTING CO., LIMITED
Gauri Molding Technologies Co., Limited

Germany Royal RJ Holding Group Limited

H Smart International Limited

HATHANG GROUP LIMITED

HANG KIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HANGZHOU GOOD TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

HANS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HARVEST PROSPER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

AR AR A
B S AR A ]
KBAARAT
EREH AT

R LA IRAE
HEAHEAARAE

MR AR A

B EEARAE

TR AIE AR

TR TEARAF

R ELRRARAE]
ﬁﬁﬁ%Z%i%Iﬁﬁﬁﬁ
TEBIR T B R A TR A E]
TR EREATRAE]

hREBHROAIRAF]
AHTAIRAE

EREHE SAIRAE
BIEBERARAT
et AR A E]
EREAIRAE

M REIRIATRAE
fEE AR AE]
TR EHER R AR A E]
R EEA IR AT
TERTEEATRAE]
TRESARAE
NG EATRAE
BREEMEERARAR
REHABHEARAT



2916371
2949876
2894892
2861439
2951107
2778179
2334946
2037531
2210384
2522925
2894924
2828797
2912419
2911074
2868126
1508723
3042012
2789234
0881201
1190172
1210200
2802568
2991239

2806626
2935598
2941749
1765935
1873642

2940742
0320090
3041680
2559848
2804120

HECHUAN INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
HIVIDEO (HK) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK BF TRADING LIMITED

HK GL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Hengyu Supply Chain Co., Limited

HK JHWY TRADING LIMITED

HK JTADELI TRADE LIMITED

HK JZ TRADING LIMITED

HK LONGFA TRADE LIMITED

HK RUOLANTANG BIOTECH LIMITED

HK SG TRADING LIMITED

HK WJ TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK XIAOHULU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK XIFU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HOLLAND DONLORD LIMITED

HONG KONG FUZHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG NAMU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG SUPER KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG VICTO LIMITED

HONGDA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AUTOLIFE LIMITED

HONGKONG HOURONG INTERNET TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUASHENG SHIPPING LIMITED
HONGKONG JCH BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG LEAD HUAIREN LIMITED

HONGKONG MAZDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SYSTEM ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGWEN TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

HOOVER GARMENT ACCESSORIES COMPANY LIMITED
HUA TAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HUANA INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUICHAO TRADING LIMITED
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1970716
3040798
2205818
2934387
1735197

3112419
2918722
2476963
2692120
1369905
3112360
2925880
3041797
1785422
2834998
2924721
3057155

2460615
1887541
2377347
2965585
2759739
2922433
0846562
1552585
0556178
2611315
1691882
2674992
1173078
2913292
1453884

HUMID HK LIMITED

HUONG VIET COMPANY LIMITED
Haoyun Trading Development Limited
Headstart Online Limited

Health Power Biotechnology Group Limited

Hehechang Co., Limited

Heng Cheng International (Hong Kong) Limited
Highcool Trading Co., Limited

Holiflow Limited

Hong Kong EPMission Technology Limited

Hong Kong Generations Inheritance Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hengfa International Co., LIMITED

Hong Kong Liying Limited

Hong Kong Luckymalus Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shengshi Supply Chain Management Limited
Hong Kong Siyuan Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tiantaijun Precision Hardware Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ying Ding Education Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Sky Wing Aero Equipment Co., Limited
Hongkong Royal Run Refco Group Limited

Hongkong Youda Import & Export Co., Limited

Houston Dynamic Limited

Howbon Biotech Limited

INDIE FILM PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
INSYS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
INTEGRATED PRODUCTS LIMITED

Impetus Packaging Products Co., Limited

JHS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JINGHUAMEI TECHNOLOGY & TRADING LIMITED
JOY CHIME LIMITED

JOYO050 LIMITED

JS SUNTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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3043116 JSTN CO., LIMITED S EERATEIRAT

2769131 JY NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED SR AR A E
2786077 Jinglin Industrial Co., Limited FIMEEATR AT
2910407 Jiyao Business Consulting Co., Limited SRS EARRAE
2227375 KAI HIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED BT e A TR A E]
1463304 KASINIC INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED I EREATRAE
2003902 KEDASHI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED F R RS AR A
1399385 KING GLOBE LIMITED SOEATRAT

3123350 KOPHEE LIMITED PHRGRERTAIRAE]

3008705 KWALAECOM LIMITED
2945077 KWONHON CO., LIMITED

1214892 L-T EYEWEAR (HK) CO., LIMITED
2005912 LA PART DES ANGES CO., LIMITED

0718045 ~ LAWN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION LIMITED IR BT AR A
3031241 LDH Trading Limited

0166297 ~ LEE WELL LIMITED (AR A ]

2241890 LOCKHEE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED 4 5 P (Bt A TR A T
2662919 Lang Sheng Industrial Co., Limited B AT A S
3111881 Lovhom Hardware Co, Limited POBT AR
3008295  MANMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BT AE]
3008292 MANMAN TRADING LIMITED SO AR A
2210894  MEGA BLOOM CORPORATION LIMITED BRI

2560723 ~ MEGA TOPPER LIMITED B TR E]

2951623 MIAMISUNSET TRADING LIMITED E S SRR ERAT
2932971 MMOGA International Limited

2753042 Mahakali Limited
2438959 Man Yi Industry And Trade Limited ot L APRAH]
2418080 Management Financial Group Hong Kong Limited

1587022 Marex Spectron Limited

2768965 Million Wealth Creation Holdings Limited REEHEEARAE

2314045 NEW TAI CHING GEMS LIMITED MR EEAAIRATE

2935329 NGOK TUNG SPRING HARDWARE LIMITED WA T SR A E
1299935 NINGBO YINZHOU COMMERCIAL PRECISION CASTING CO., &3 A1 i 2e b 2 s A TR

LIMITED |



1828150
1446381
2438684
2846905
2941593
1123929
1650222
2541055
2921590
3021054
2812208

1201366
1792749
1868108
2474054
3034975
2965125
2306878
2041588
2754437
2970539
1944191
2520447

1823490
0622156
1509674
2856275
3018340
2790141
2276021
2827357
2231847

NOREN ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
Network Intelligence Limited

ODI COSMETICS COMPANY LIMITED

Oceanrubtec Limited

Oli Medical Technology Limited

PACO CHEDA (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

PROSPERITY INVESTMENT LIMITED

Pacific Rim Global Enterprise Limited

Protike Limited

QUALITY FIRST (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Qianxiang International Taekwondo Education Chain Group Limited

R & J INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
RAINBOW HOUSEHOLD (HK) CO., LIMITED
RAMADA TRADING LIMITED

RAPID MFG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RONG FENG INDUSTRIAL (MACAU) CO., LIMITED
RTR Worldwide Limited

RUFINA IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

Rextek Private Company Limited

Ricolink Enterprise Limited

Royal Ginseng Medicine Co. Limited

SEER (GROUP) COMPANY LIMITED

SHENZHEN AIERJT INT'L TRADE LIMITED

SONIC GAIN LIMITED

SUN CHUNG REAL ESTATE AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED
SUN NGAN KEE LIMITED

SUNMAX OPTICAL CO., LIMITED

Shun Wo Studio Limited

Smart Dreams Techmaker Limited

Spider Hong Kong Limited

Starquest Capital Hong Kong Limited

Super Nature (HK) International Limited
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1878661 TAI FUNG FOODS LIMITED S O]
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0355432 TARGET DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
2352829 THEGOODHZ HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) LIMITED
0788048 TIEN-HU INTERNATIONAL KNITTERS LIMITED

3000020 TOP OF MOUNTAIN LIMITED SEREEAIRAT
2818963 TOPIHAPPY LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED SRR AT
0563654 ~ TRADE FIDELITY LIMITED EIETRAE]

2120183 TRITEK ENTERPRISE CORPORATION LIMITED S oS
2714345  TYCO EDUCATION CONSULTING CO., LIMITED EREEEERAT
2943068 Tranfair International Trading Co., Limited R 5 TR A F

2932114 UCAP Finance Limited

2593632 UD Phoenix International Co., Limited
1712226 UNISTAR GLOBAL LIMITED fE R IEER AR A E]
BRRELAIRAT
FERR B EEAIRAE

2938143 Universal Notes Limited

1736000 V E INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
3122628 V-TUG EQUIPMENT LIMITED

2700467 Victory Somo Group (HK) Limited

2699173 WE KIDDOOS LIMITED

1332166 WINNER DRAGON LIMITED BEEATRAT

2146818 WINNING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED s BB TR RS B (IR A
=

2516762 WOODS HOLDING (HONGKONG) LIMITED R () A R T

1228901 WUDANG (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED HEERAERAT
3023068 Wikihost Limited
1652660 XIANGRUI DEVELOPMENT (USA) LIMITED SR BN TR A F]

3036717  XINLON TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED R (B TR A E

1774102 XINYA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED FrEEEEEEATR AT
1836651 XIRU LONG IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED R AR A E
2863339 YACUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED TR AR AT
3009028 YI YUET TRADING LIMITED B AR

1753499 YIWU FUNNY SEA ARTS & CRAFTS CO., LIMITED HEHWRE TELERAF
3042876 YIWU GONGCAI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
2505203 YNC Metal Manufactory, Limited

0620647 YUE ON FOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BT EERSARAE
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2875080 YUM YIU INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED EREEE SARAT

2823206 Yalite Lighting (HK) Limited GERERFIE RN (B AR A E]
1828831 Yantai Hongen Electrical Equipment Limited S22 R M R S A TR N ]

1567250 ZHONG CHUANG JIN TAI TITANIUM INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED  tf Al 4k Sk (B ) A TR A T
2811956 ZHOUYETONG (HONGKONG) BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED 57 i (7538 R S IR A TR

El
0979102 ZROX INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED FRERsEE AR A E
2740847 ZhanShuo Precision Machinery Co., Limited RS A IR A
2305738 i2bnb Investment Limited
2872876 iConnect (Hong Kong) Limited
3007701 T EAIRATE]
3005053 BEE—ARAE
3005059 B AIRAE

14 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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